
FELICITAS CORREA L
1.65 kW 6 de Mayo de 2024

01 157901000618

456 kW/h $ 1,093

3 444 kW/h $54

95.02 % BIMESTRE $ 1,039

$6,560.82 MXN $326.58 MXN $6,234.24 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

10.0 AÑOS 550 W 3 8.4 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

10.0 %



Propuesta 1 6 de Mayo de 2024 21 de Mayo de 2024

20240004

FELICITAS CORREA L  

vanesa.juarez@greenergymex.com

3 JA Solar Mono 550W

1 Solis  Inverter 2 kW

3 Estructura lineal

1 Mano de Obra

1 MaterialEléctrico Industria

1 Logística

1 Gestoría Interconexión

Subtotal $ 53,684.84

IVA $ 8,589.57

TOTAL (MXN) $ 62,274.41

5626856739 www.greenergymex.com contacto@greenergymex.com



1 $ 6,560.82 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 6,234.24 $ 6,234.24 $ -56,040.17

2 $ 6,757.64 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 6,421.27 $ 6,421.27 $ -49,618.90

3 $ 6,960.37 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 6,613.91 $ 6,613.91 $ -43,005.00

4 $ 7,169.19 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 6,812.32 $ 6,812.32 $ -36,192.68

5 $ 7,384.26 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 7,016.69 $ 7,016.69 $ -29,175.98

6 $ 7,605.79 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 7,227.19 $ 7,227.19 $ -21,948.79

7 $ 7,833.96 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 7,444.01 $ 7,444.01 $ -14,504.78

8 $ 8,068.98 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 7,667.33 $ 7,667.33 $ -6,837.45

9 $ 8,311.05 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 7,897.35 $ 7,897.35 $ 1,059.89

10 $ 8,560.38 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 8,134.27 $ 8,134.27 $ 9,194.16

11 $ 8,817.19 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 8,378.30 $ 8,378.30 $ 17,572.46

12 $ 9,081.71 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 8,629.65 $ 8,629.65 $ 26,202.11

13 $ 9,354.16 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 8,888.54 $ 8,888.54 $ 35,090.64

14 $ 9,634.79 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 9,155.19 $ 9,155.19 $ 44,245.83

15 $ 9,923.83 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 9,429.85 $ 9,429.85 $ 53,675.68

16 $ 10,221.54 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 9,712.74 $ 9,712.74 $ 63,388.42

17 $ 10,528.19 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 10,004.13 $ 10,004.13 $ 73,392.55

18 $ 10,844.04 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 10,304.25 $ 10,304.25 $ 83,696.80

19 $ 11,169.36 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 10,613.38 $ 10,613.38 $ 94,310.17

20 $ 11,504.44 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 10,931.78 $ 10,931.78 $ 105,241.95

21 $ 11,849.57 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 11,259.73 $ 11,259.73 $ 116,501.68

22 $ 12,205.06 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 11,597.52 $ 11,597.52 $ 128,099.21

23 $ 12,571.21 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 11,945.45 $ 11,945.45 $ 140,044.65

24 $ 12,948.35 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 12,303.81 $ 12,303.81 $ 152,348.47

25 $ 13,336.80 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 12,672.93 $ 12,672.93 $ 165,021.39

T. Vecina 251. Lt.1, Sta. María Guadalupe Las Torres 1A Sección, Cuautitlán Izcalli, Edo. Méx. Cp. 54760


